TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL

DATE
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Saturday, March 23, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Saturday, April 6, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024
Saturday, April 13, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 25, 2024

OPPONENT
START DAY

Tenino
Toutle Lake
Toutle Lake

Napavine (DH)

Rainier

Rainier

Winlock

Winlock

PWV
Adna
Adna

Kalama

Kalama
Wahkiakum
Wahkiakum

Onalaska (DH)
MWP
MWP

DISTRICT
REGIONAL
FINAL FOUR

BASEBALL 2024

H/A

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Start Time

3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
12:00
4:00
4:00
12:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
12:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
12:00
TBD
TBD
TBD

BUS

asof 1/26/24

2:30

10:00

2:40
10:00

2:30

10:30

2:00

SR NIGHT
10:00



