TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL 2024

DATE	OPPONENT	<u>H/A</u>	Start Time	BUS
Monday, February 26, 2024	START DAY			as of 1/26/24
Monday, March 11, 2024	Tenino	Home	3:00	
Wednesday, March 13, 2024	Toutle Lake	Away	3:00	2:30
Thursday, March 14, 2024	Toutle Lake	Home	4:00	
Monday, March 18, 2024	Napavine (DH)	Home	3:00	
Friday, March 22, 2024	Rainier	Home	4:00	
Saturday, March 23, 2024	Rainier	Away	12:00	10:00
Wednesday, March 27, 2024	Winlock	Home	4:00	
Thursday, March 28, 2024	Winlock	Away	4:00	2:40
Saturday, April 6, 2024	PWV	Away	12:00	10:00
Monday, April 8, 2024	Adna	Home	4:00	
Tuesday, April 9, 2024	Adna	Away	4:00	2:30
Friday, April 12, 2024	Kalama	Home	4:00	
Saturday, April 13, 2024	Kalama	Away	12:00	10:30
Wednesday, April 17, 2024	Wahkiakum	Home	4:00	
Thursday, April 18, 2024	Wahkiakum	Away	4:00	2:00
Monday, April 22, 2024	Onalaska (DH)	Away	3:00	
Friday, April 26, 2024	MWP	Home	4:00	SR NIGHT
Saturday, April 27, 2024	MWP	Away	12:00	10:00
Wednesday, May 1, 2024	DISTRICT	Home	TBD	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	REGIONAL	Home	TBD	
Saturday, May 25, 2024	FINAL FOUR	Away	TBD	